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Caracteristicas da Prova
PR.13 - 1.30MT (M) MINI GP - DESEMPATE - PISTA DE AREIA CEL.RENYLDO PEDRO GUIMARAES FERREIRA

Ord. Categ. Concorrente MontadaEntidade

SERIE - 1.30MT - MINI GP
13Prova nº 

Ant.

1 AB CHSA THIAGO A DE ARRUDA MARTINS HSL AMY BROWN1
2 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CASSIRA JMEN2
3 MTOP HM DALTON LOUREIRO DE CAMARGO MAIA MT ZINGARA3
4 AB CHSA FABIO SARTI HERCULES VAN PAEMEL4
5 AB SHRP ERIC ZORZETTO CAMAFEU DO TRIUNFO5
6 AB CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA DASILITHYA COOPER6
7 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS ESTOCOLMO COOPER7
8 AB FAHI PEDRO PAULO CORDEIRO QUASAR TOK8
9 MT CHSA RODRIGO MACHADO DE MORAES LORELEY JMEN9
10 PJR CHSA LEANDRO ABRAHAO CANTONIUS JMEN10
11 AB CHSA ISABELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO HASSINA CLIMBER11
12 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA ZEPHIRA12
13 JR CHHF GERALDO DE MELO CAMPOS URFORGETABLE 3K13
14 AB CHGV TIAGO ALMEIDA MUNIZ ZIE DIE C14
15 AB CHSA MARCELO GOZZI JUNGLE BOY JC15
16 JR CHSA SOPHIA CARBONE EVITA16
17 AB CHSA LUCIA MARIA RIVAS REYNOSO FERNANDEZ ZOE17
18 AB CHSA FABIO SARTI ANACONDA JMEN18
19 AB HJ RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE LORDANO19
20 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO BIEN ESTELLE20
21 PJR CHSA RAPHAEL MONTESANO MARI GICARA21
22 AB HSANTA PAULO HENRIQUE B.P. MATTOS PIKACHU JMEN22
23 AB SHP VITOR DANTAS MEDEIROS ABSAN TB23
24 AB CHGV RAFAEL RIBEIRO SL BONAPARTE24
25 AB SHC ISMAR AUGUSTO RIBEIRO NETO CHRONOS DA MATA25
26 AB ETI JAMES BAYS ULRIKE VAN HET HELLENHOF26
27 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS EINDHOVEN COOPER27
28 AB CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA CHARITY Z28
29 AB FBV DANIEL DE PICOLI VERON JC29
30 AB CHSA CESAR ALMEIDA LEGEND PULLMAN30
31 AB CHSA RAPHAEL BARROS CAGLINET31
32 AB CHNA ANDRE AMERICO DE MIRANDA SINDIVA JOTER32
33 AB CHSA ROWIN VON REININGHAUS SPOIR33
34 PJR CHSA JULIANA SALLES AMARAL DE ALMEIDA CHRISTOBALL34
35 AB ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I GIULIA METODO35
36 AB HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI PARABELL JMEN36
37 PJR CHSA LEANDRO ABRAHAO PALOMA MIA JMEN37
38 AB HJ RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE QUANTELA38
39 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS GEORGE SI39
40 AB SHP GABRIEL DE QUEIROZ GOUVEIA FIRST LOVE40
41 AB CHNM JOAO PAULO GOUVEIA CALIDIA RCLI41
42 AMT CHSA MARCELO DARIENZO DOUBLE TROUBLE J42
43 JCT SHC LUIZA PADULA DE SOUZA AMARAL SUPERA TRAVIATTA43
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44 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CATHERINE-C JMEN44
45 JCT CHSA GIOVANNA SANTANA D ANGELO MAZARA CONTICA45
47 AB CHSA LIVIA DESCIO CALI Z47
48 AB HLMZ RENAN GUERREIRO QUINTENDER JMEN II48
49 AB CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO BALDER49
50 AB CHSA FABIO SARTI MEL JC50
51 AB SHRP ERIC ZORZETTO SINGULAR OFFENBACK DE FRITOT51
52 AB ETI JAMES BAYS EUREKA HV DAS UMBURANAS52
53 AMT CHSA RICARDO GANDOLFI BELLE FLEUR JMEN53
54 AB CHAX MARCELO TOSI BILBAO AGROMIX54
55 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS MONET HV55
56 AB HJ RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE EVINA56
57 AB ETI CLAIRE BAYS E3I KIDEO D'ALLEAUME57
58 AB CHE VERENA GOUVEIA FELLOW CLIMBER58
59 AB CHGV TIAGO ALMEIDA MUNIZ NM CHURRA59
60 MTOP HM DALTON LOUREIRO DE CAMARGO MAIA MT TIGER BLUE DO CHABUS60
61 AMT CHSA NINA FRANZISKA BABBE QH SAMUR61
62 AB SHBRA ALEXANDRE GORBEG CORNET ALLURE62
63 AB CHSA IVO ROSA FILHO CALIANDRA JMEN I63
64 AB CHSA THIAGO A DE ARRUDA MARTINS ANNELINE64
65 AB CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES KM CANTANA65
65 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS SILVERADO MUNDO NOVO65
66 AB SHC ISMAR AUGUSTO RIBEIRO NETO SALAMANDRA CARLINA66
67 AB CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES EIJKHOF ED67
68 AB CHSA LUCIA MARIA RIVAS REYNOSO FERNANDEZ IRLANDA68
69 PJR CHSA LEANDRO ABRAHAO CANTONIUS JMEN69
70 AB SHP VITOR DANTAS MEDEIROS EROS DU KALVARIE70
71 AB CHSA ROWIN VON REININGHAUS MP HINNINGTON71
72 AB CHSA FABIO DE SIQUEIRA RODARTE CAMELOT72
73 AB CHSA JULIANA SALLES AMARAL DE ALMEIDA FIGO73
74 AB CHPA FERNANDO NASCIMENTO SARAGIOTO FM DOM MELCHOR74
75 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO MACARENA TOK75
76 AB CHSA FABIO SARTI CUZSCO DE NARCIMONT76
77 AB CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA EMPEDRADO77
78 AB CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES LAURENTAN JMEN78
79 AB FAHI PEDRO PAULO CORDEIRO SILVERADO79
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